

COUNTY OF NEVADA

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	SR	17-0721		
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Passed
			In control:	Public Works
On agenda:	9/26	6/2017		
Title:	Resolution approving Program Supplement Number N047 Revision 1 to Administering Agency-State Agreement for Federal Aid Projects Number 03-5917R for the Purdon Road at Shady Creek Bridge Project - County Project No. 224021, in the amount of \$370,000, and authorizing the Chair of the Board of Supervisors to execute the Program Supplement. (Dist. IV)			
Sponsors:				
Indexes:	Agreements (Contracts & Leases, etc.) (45), Bridges (9), Roads - Miscellaneous (6), State of California (Miscellaneous, Home Rule) (34)			
Code sections:		·	, , ,	
Attachments:	1. RES 17-487 Program Supplement N047 Purdon at Shady Creek, 2. Staff Memo - Program Supplement N047 Purdon at Shady Crk, 3. Resolution - Program Supplement N047 Purdon at Shady Crk, 4. Program Supplement N047 Purdon at Shady Crk			
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action Result
9/26/2017	1	BOARD OF SUPERVIS	ORS	Adopted. Pass
Resolution approving Program Supplement Number N047 Revision 1 to Administering Agency-State				

Agreement for Federal Aid Projects Number 03-5917R for the Purdon Road at Shady Creek Bridge Project - County Project No. 224021, in the amount of \$370,000, and authorizing the Chair of the Board of Supervisors to execute the Program Supplement. (Dist. IV)